
READINGS FROM JANUARY TO MARCH 2026

Date Day Church Service / Event Psalm NT Gospel

04-Jan Sunday St Mary's Albury Epiphany 72. 1-15 Ephesians 3. 1-12 Matthew 2. 1-12

11-Jan Sunday St Andrew's Much Hadham Baptism of Christ 29 Acts 10.34–43 Matthew 3.13–end

18-Jan Sunday St Cecilia's Little Hadham Epiphany 2 40.1–12 1 Corinthians 1.1–9 John 1.29–42

25-Jan Sunday St Andrew's Much Hadham Epiphany 3 / Conversion of Paul 67 Acts 9. 1-22 Matthew 19. 27-End

01-Feb Sunday St Mary's Albury The Presentation (Candlemas) 24. 1-6 Hebrews 2. 14-End Luke 2. 22-40

08-Feb Sunday St Andrew's Much Hadham 2nd before Lent 136.1–9, 23–end Romans 8.18–25 Matthew 6.25–end

15-Feb Sunday St Cecilia's Little Hadham Sunday next before Lent 99 2 Peter 1.16–end Mark 6. 45-56

18-Feb Wednesday St Andrew's Much Hadham Ash Wednesday 51. 1-18 2 Corinthians 5. 20b-6.10 Matthew 6. 1-6,16-21

22-Feb Sunday St Andrew's Much Hadham Lent 1 32 Romans 5.12–19 Luke 15.11-32

01-Mar Sunday St Mary's Albury Lent 2 121 Romans 4.1–5, 13–17 Luke 10.29-37

08-Mar Sunday St Andrew's Much Hadham Lent 3 95 Romans 5.1–11 Matthew 20.1-16

15-Mar Sunday St Cecilia's Little Hadham Mothering Sunday 127 Colossians 3.12–17 John 19.25b –27

22-Mar Sunday St Andrew's Much Hadham Lent 5 130 Romans 8.6–11 John 11.1–45

29-Mar Sunday St Thomas' Perry Green Palm Sunday (Holy Week) 31.9–16 Philippians 2.5–11 Matthew 27.11–54


	Readings Jan to Mar

